
2/26/22, 4:32 PM eWizard

Welcome to e-Procurement Portal of  
Ministry of Petroleum and Natural Gas

A+  A  A-

Server Time:04:32:53
PM

IP
Address:183.82.112.20

Corrigendum Summary

 

 

Department Name : Bhagyanagar Gas Limited / Tender Number : BGL/535/2021-22
/ Item ID : BGL/535/2021-22/GROUP-2 

Actions Reference Approved Date Remarks File Name Status

  corrigendum01 Initiated

 

 

 

 
 
 
Field name Old value New value

Project/Title* Hiring of Network Printers on rental basis for a
period of 36 months.

Description* Hiring of Laptops, Desktops, Printers, TVs and M
obiles on Rental Basis for BGL Locations for the p
eriod of 36 months.

 
Tender Closing Date & Time* 26-02-2022 15:00

Cover one Opening Date & Time* 26-02-2022 16:00

Cover two Opening Date & Time

Department Pre-Bid Meeting Option*  Department's Online Pre-Bid Meeting Link  
 

 Offline Pre-Bid Meeting Details  
 
 

 Department's Online Pre-Bid Meeting Link  
 

 Offline Pre-Bid Meeting Details  
 
 

Department Pre-Bid Meeting Details

Online Meeting Link
Enter Meeting Link

Online Pre-Bid Meeting Date & Time

Offline Meeting Venue* throu online meeting
throu online meeting

Offline Pre-Bid Meeting Date & Time* 11-02-2022 11:00

 

Hiring of Network Printers on  rental basis fo

Hiring of Laptops, Desktops, Printers, 
TVs and Mobiles on Rental Basis for BGL 
L ti f th i d f 36 th

Modify Corrigendum *Indicates
Mandatory Fields

Corrigendum Reference* corrigendum01

04-03-2022 15:00

04-03-2022 16:00



Enter Online Pre-Bid Meeting Date & Tim

11-02-2022 11:00

Update  Approve Corrigendum  Back

eWizard V1.0 Copyrights Reserved.

 
 

https://petroleum.euniwizarde.com/tenderCreation/modifyCorrigendumDetails/T3W5M0em4-xhWGIX4vM0uA
https://petroleum.euniwizarde.com/tenderCreation/deleteCorrigendumDetails/T3W5M0em4-xhWGIX4vM0uA/8p9MytWVAdJt-bT8dwVX2g
https://petroleum.euniwizarde.com/tenderCreation/corrigendumSummary/wtokl_GZ9rlH0mtWW7Z3iA
https://petroleum.euniwizarde.com/tenderCreation/corrigendumApproveAsysncRecieve/wtokl_GZ9rlH0mtWW7Z3iA/8p9MytWVAdJt-bT8dwVX2g/T3W5M0em4-xhWGIX4vM0uA

		2022-02-26T18:36:19+0530




